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Total

Desperate Measures Brianna Sterling 18 20 20 20 78
Shall We Dance Elise Hicks 16 16 20 20 72
Nike Emma Richardson 24 20 44
Superpony Olivia Paunkoff 14 14 6 10 44
Dun Got Mojo Abigayle Cosulich 12 16 14 42
Artair Alev Orfi 6 10 14 12 42
The Real McCoy Catie Robinson 14 12 16 42
Braveheart (TB) Erin Granley 20 18 38
Whole Lotta Rosie Kelsie Robertson 12 10 14 36
My Ky Teghan Sargeant 10 8 14 32
Girl Friday Alex Vermey 10 20 30
Chester Andrew Micucci 16 14 30
Eastview Allstar Catherine Fournelle 6 12 12 30
The Great & Might Hercules Lauren Dean 14 16 30
A Little Risky Lily Newberry 14 16 30
Ruby Tuesday Sarah Cada 14 16 30
Tootsie Roll Shalom Leger 12 12 6 30
Pagan Princess Abigail Jamieson Scott 20 8 28
Denver Mackenzie Hartloff 8 20 28
Cookies for Me Nicole Behm 8 8 12 28
Calista Rowan Barron 16 12 28
April Tia Deckers 16 12 28
Atarah Alicia Van Casteren 10 14 24
Easy Breezy Amy Kryschuk 24 24
The Unsinkable Molly Brown Christina Doherty 14 10 24
One Tough Customer Grace Emmett 10 6 8 24
Tequila Sunrise Morgan Green 18 6 24
Conflict of Interest (TB) Kylie Negus 22 22
Piece Of The Puzzle Alexa Vermy 20 20
Vegas Lights Emily Fitzgerald 20 20
Final Eclipse Kylie Negus 20 20
Chicago Madolyn Mandrak 20 20
Just Jack Nathalie Lapointe 14 6 20
Nevermore (TB) Amanda Durham 18 18
A Whole Lotta Rosie Benni Price 4 14 18
Calista Chelsea Maiato 6 12 18
MaBelle Hunter Carrington 18 18



Lianna JD Turfara Laura Alexander 18 18
Rum Tum Tugger Abi Mitchell 8 8 16
Graftop Kenda Brodie Seabrook 16 16
Charlie Brown Emily Martin 4 12 16
Power of 2 Emma Richardson 16 16
Custom to Lola Vanessa Thibaudeau 16 16
Kira Emma Lewis 4 10 14
Celtic Charm Katie LaBarge 14 14
Prince Alamar Lillian Barraclough 14 14
Heart O'Gold Alex Morgan 12 12
Montana Charlotte Jones-Whitehead 12 12
Freckles Katrina Lunardo 12 12
Moonshine Rachel Beard 12 12
Bastille Laura Meneghetti 10 10
Bold In Black Megan Byrne 10 10
Quincy Michelle Srnec 10 10
Rookie Rebecca Walker 10 10
The Great & Might Hercules Katie Vandeloo 8 8
Callie Shelby Atkinson 8 8
HiJynx Katie Vandeloo 6 6
Malvina's Ring Harriet Minc 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
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Extra Special Olivia Sheldrake 20 18 22 14 16 20 8 40 158
See No Evil Jocelyn Flowers 12 20 22 18 18 14 16 18 138
Ruby Tuesday Sara Cada 20 22 24 10 48 124
Serendipity Kimberley Moriarity 26 10 22 18 16 18 10 120
Hollywood Star Katelyn Swain 12 8 16 12 6 22 20 14 110
Woodstock Emily Reedman 18 26 16 14 16 14 104
Sierra Casey Donnelly 12 16 16 14 12 70
Xcalibur Nathalie White 16 16 18 20 70
My Mandate Tasia Murray 22 22 24 68
Mister Able Siobhan Hachey 16 8 10 18 14 66
Lady Logan Dominique Boucher 24 22 16 62
Vincent Chloe Melnick 14 10 22 14 60
Mr. Spice Payton Newby 16 14 10 10 10 60
Calypso Claire Louise Nicole 16 24 18 58
Harley Davidson Teresina Bullock 6 16 14 12 10 58
My Gentle Giant Hannah Forget 18 20 16 54
Hey There Delilah Merlyn Dryburgh 18 36 54
Braveheart Shelby Atkinson 12 18 18 48
Waylon's Wish Alannah Galbraith 26 20 46
First Class Gold Christie Conlon 20 16 10 46
Apple Pie Bianca Iddiols 22 22 44
DC Lots O'Leo Laura Alexander 22 20 42
Justa Hot Tomale Samantha Pollex 10 32 42
Duke of Hazzard Brianna Dallaire 12 28 40
Ashton's Harper Katie Labarge 18 18 36
Chaos Lisa Jenkins 20 16 36
Harrison Carly Elmhurst 22 12 34
Jazz Kirsten Radcliffe 14 18 32
Dream in Hollywood Molly Jenkins 14 10 8 32
Sebastian Sam Miller 8 8 16 32
Vegas Lights Emily Fitzgerald 6 24 30
Braveheart (TB) Erin Granley 14 16 30
Kinda Slewey Jessie Paul Griffin 16 14 30
Mr. Ripley Katie Sinnige 16 14 30
Shanghai Fury Maddy Luker 12 16 28
Arrived With Pride Morgan Gracey 6 10 12 28
Annabelle Johanna Helgesen 12 14 26



Serendipity Regan Campbell 8 10 8 26
Paris Match Talia Rockman 14 12 26
Capella Annick Niemuller 24 24
Rosie O'Grady Jacquie Kelton 10 14 24
Fancy That Kalli Stevenson 6 6 12 24
Scarlett Lauren Van Dorsser 8 16 24
Power of 2 Leona Noble 20 4 24
Rumpshaker Michael Ling 12 12 24
Pagan Princess Abigail Jamieson Scott 14 8 22
Gemini Gal Ashley Boily 22 22
The Time Was Right Courtney Chaisson 22 22
Eddy's Martini Danielle Pelletier 12 10 22
All That Glitters Emily Irwin 8 6 8 22
One Tough Customer Grace Emmett 12 10 22
Cinderella Hannah Watson 22 22
Cadence Kathleen Lloyd 10 12 22
Tequilla Rhiannon Campbell 10 12 22
Tuck Everlasting Alexis Chambers 6 14 20
Shall We Dance Elise Hicks 20 20
Almost Spotless Kyleigh Hutchinson 20 20
Fire Diamond Marie-Eve Denis Bordeleau 20 20
Back in Black Abigail Jamieson Scott 18 18
Apple Pie Abigail Sims 18 18
Nevermore (TB) Amanda Durham 4 14 18
Pretty Boy Floyd Amanda Jackson 10 8 18
Graftop Kenda Brodie Seabrook 18 18
Prince Eloise Sharkey 18 18
Ragan Storm Jennifer Hogarth 12 6 18
Bear With Me Julia Kingston 18 18
Cloud Nine Krista Gislason 18 18
Gammond's Jewel Savanna Massimo 18 18
Kahlua Ashley Boselli 10 6 16
Dark Secret Bailey Grogan 16 16
Almost Spotless Katrina Lunardo 16 16
Sam I Am Kirsten Kemp 16 16
Kwanzaa Patricia Rothenburg 16 16
Easy Breezy Amy Kryschuk 14 14
Markus Aurelius Cara Timmermans 14 14
Escape The Ordinary Emma Lewis 14 14
Chime Zehra Ozturk 14 14
Not For Sale Annika Ayers 12 12
Just Cruisin' Kiana Wocker 12 12
Sophie Kirsten Kemp 12 12
Black Licorice Laurel Moyse 12 12
Opportunist Avery Lewis 10 10
Sweet Escape Brenda Wardhaugh 10 10



Donwori B Appi Ciara Tonno 10 10
Hunter Emily Hatton 10 10
Santana Emily Pearson 10 10
Secret Jake Lisa Jenkins 10 10
Bold In Black Megan Byrne 10 10
Pocket Change Jaime Pettitt 8 8
Celtic Charm Katie Labarge 8 8
Bastille Laura Meneghetti 8 8
Piccola Topo Lindsay Grey 8 8
Frosty's Mocca Joe Merlyn Dryburgh 8 8
Midnight Run Robyn Meredith 8 8
Romero Shalea Shackleton 8 8
Just George Shaylie Brokate 8 8
Graffiti Danielle Pelletier 6 6
Ooh La La Haley Green 6 6
Briosa Holly Engstrom 6 6
The Red Rocket Kristina Toppari 6 6
Mr. McGoo Rachel McGeer 6 6
Little Miss Attitude Karyann St. Amour 4 4

0
0
0
0
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Speak Easy Caroline Champagne 22 10 22 24 22 48 22 170
Motive John Ross 12 16 16 18 12 10 16 18 36 144
Just A Little Renegade Stacie Ostasz 18 18 16 12 40 104
Venture Kirsten Urbszat 12 18 26 24 20 100
Cupcake Paul Cary 8 14 24 14 18 12 90
Til There Was You Brooke Solomon 14 10 16 28 14 6 88
Larissa's Leap of Faith Cindy Atrens 18 14 16 22 12 82
Cherokee Mark Hurtig 20 14 18 16 68
Denver Ashley Boutlbee 14 14 24 14 66
Hurricane Bay Chanelle Flanagan 12 14 10 14 14 64
Panamerra Kristin McLaren 8 8 16 16 16 64
Larissa's Christopher Robin Cindy Atrens 6 18 18 10 10 62
Ridgetop Cantata Paula Rainford 22 20 20 62
Sweet Confession Jessica Veale 16 24 16 56
Crazy Legs Batty Pam Cattran 16 20 18 54
Master Sargent Katie Davis 24 20 8 52
Nicole Rebecca Arbour 18 16 14 48
Daisy Bell Jane Hyndman 10 12 22 44
Rio's Heiress Jessica Roberts 12 32 44
Sin of Omission Kitty Baker 18 24 42
Runaway Hit (TB) Maddie Halpert 6 18 18 42
Caradoc Natalie Coyle 10 16 12 38
Storm Crow Nisha Barake Craighead 22 16 38
Graffiti Brittany Durham 12 12 10 34
H'Arts Desire Sue Cornwell 18 16 34
Lucky Girl Tricia McCourt 14 20 34
Pee Wee Charlie Emily Lindsay 22 8 30
Cocktail Hour Jennifer Racho 16 14 30
Optimus Prime Jessica  Kasparian 18 12 30
Dakota Amanda Burns 10 18 28
Mystified Jennifer Munroe 20 6 26
Pepper Morgan Moore 18 8 26
Odessa Alyson Karson 12 10 22
Polaris Elyse Howatt 22 22
Paschaa Erin Burns 10 12 22
Russian Go Go Frances Bonier 12 10 22
Fleetwood Tom Genevieve Proulx 22 22



Aslan Jane Mason 14 8 22
Earlie Storm Jillian Rohonczy 10 12 22
TNT Flagrante Delicto Natasha Tonelli 22 22
F.N. Hilarious Sarah Gillies 12 10 22
Delfina Sarah Main 22 22
Ginger Jennifer Ritchie 20 20
Joy Ride Kate Heffernan 20 20
Coda Laura Jessop 20 20
Bittersweet Synmphony Marie-Helene Bernier 20 20
Donna Grazin Frances Brisebois 18 18
Silver Lining Juliet Edwards 18 18
Abercrombie Kyla Carroll 4 14 18
Paper Bag Princess Shannon Merriman 18 18
Glory Vanessa Busch 18 18
Sparkling Gem Amy Jackson 16 16
Pandamonium Christina Burke 8 8 16
Cuba Libre Erin Martin 8 8 16
Altair Jennifer Shaw 16 16
Geronimo Karen Hopps 16 16
Ivy League Laura Sweeney 16 16
O'Karina Laura Went 16 16
Coda Leanna Zylstra 16 16
Tia Rebecca Davidson 16 16
Prophecy Stephanie Clift 16 16
Oakley Stephanie Huyssen 10 6 16
Brittany's Casinova Brittany Challinor 14 14
Nike Emily Ross 14 14
Moulin Rouge Kylie Chinery 14 14
Irish Park's Turf Fire Louisa Payne 14 14
Slick (STB) Marnie Reimers 14 14
Farrah Morgan Moore 14 14
Pepper Shelly Myhew 14 14
Keeping Cadence Tamara Castle 14 14
Tankhouse Aimee Longhurst 12 12
Let It Ride Christine Parker 12 12
Audio Blonde Kaylea Octeau 12 12
Invictus Kristi Robertson 12 12
Holland Road (TB) Laura Richard 8 4 12
Mayan Star Norbert Tisler 12 12
Zarona Too M Suzanne Stieglmayer 12 12
In Living Colour Chris Walker 10 10
Frost Emma Elley 10 10
Cromwell Jones Gen Brady 10 10
Fancy Helen Martinnen 10 10
The Rocket Man Julie Bellavance 10 10
Over Ruled Meaghan Keaney-Pearman 10 10



Sinker Swim Megan Barker 10 10
Tilted Kilt Shelley Hancock 10 10
Denver Allison Collier 8 8
Copper Drift Diane Staples 8 8
Ashtray Rock Erin Thompson 8 8
Namesake Jennifer Mulligan 8 8
Double Charged (TB) Jennifer Ruttle 8 8
Wizard of Oz Naomi Ruston 8 8
Ready Set Paige Winton 8 8
Moonshine Rachael Doyle 8 8
Sierra Angie Wyssen 6 6
Shadow Play Kalli Andre 6 6
Rasta Karolina Dawidziuk 6 6
The Fuzz Laura Kular 6 6
Lance Beta Gold Melissa Tarbet 6 6
Dan D Lyon Tara Greig 6 6
Eastview's Celebrity Laura Went 4 4

0
0
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Fleur Foncee (CSH) Julie Clark 20 20 40 80
Rockabye (TB) Edie Tarves 22 20 16 20 78
My Fair Lady Kyle Kemp 6 22 16 24 68
Crafty Breeze Jen Thompson 16 18 14 16 64
The Mighty Finn Jessica Ruppel 12 20 32 64
Hampton Linda Plank 16 14 28 58
Drummore Bay Sarah Catt 16 14 18 48
The Unsinkable Molly Brown Meagan Maloney 16 14 16 46
Beckham Kirstin Haines 20 24 44
One Sixpack Cat Sarah Croft 12 8 10 12 42
Inquisitive Lisa Thompson 10 18 12 40
Conquest Blair Nicol 18 20 38
Beckett's Creek Kamouraska Roxanne Gervais 18 18 36
Wilkomenia Vasiliki Roussakis 10 12 12 34
Dynastar Jessica Ruppel 12 20 32
Wendi Julie Clark 18 14 32
Blythe Hill Forte Nicole Parkin 18 14 32
Kiaya Chris Waefler 18 12 30
Eli Cody Sturgess 14 16 30
Dr. Sheldon Cooper Jane Stephenson 14 16 30
Shoeless Joe Julie Clark 8 16 6 30
Wise Theresa Alayne Edwards 14 14 28
Aztec Allie Dean 16 12 28
Flash of Brilliance (TB) Allison Wood 12 16 28
Hott Pepper Ashley Hensman 18 8 26
Seren Jenna Fines 12 14 26
Skye Leanne Gummerson 18 8 26
Adanac Melanie Horton 26 26
Ammarillo GS Natalie Tourikian 6 20 26
Rosendawn Cadence Shannon Holmes 14 12 26
Willow Jamie Burns 10 14 24
Timothy Lindsay Beer 6 18 24
Dalton Trish Green 22 22
Donwori B. Appi Jenna Kuzenko 10 10 20
Seven Jennifer Lorimer 20 20
Capella Jessica Phoenix 20 20
Eternal Moon Jessica Phoenix 20 20



Solar Flight Katie Buxton 8 12 20
Draco Malfoy Lindsay Butter 20 20
Lincoln Park Sarah Irving 20 20
So Sully Liz Lewis 18 18
Tenacious Reverie Selena O'Hanlon 18 18
Wiseher Jacqui Evans 6 10 16
Intrepid Bid Kathleen Guest 16 16
Zarona Vanessa Fenwick 16 16
Alone Am I Annie McCaughey 14 14
Tom Flash Casey Gillis 14 14
Fernhill's Lux Cool Cristina Barbour 14 14
Monkey Business Emily Boyce 14 14
Simply Stella Harriet Minc 14 14
Wicked Jacqueline Bradshaw 4 10 14
Alkatraz Jennifer Matusiak 14 14
Ready Set Paige Winton 14 14
Snowbound Fanfare Philippa Hambly 14 14
Clever Detective (TB) Susan Carr 14 14
Beau Geste Waylon Roberts 14 14
Hott Mess Ashley Hensman 12 12
Polaris Elyse Howat 12 12
Abby Emma Rafuse 12 12
Ashtray Rock Erin Thompson 12 12
Fierce Jamie Cain 12 12
Mr. Mayacco Jamie Cain 12 12
Great Coeur Julianna MacDonald 12 12
Magnum Lindsay Beer 12 12
Beaumonte Chelsey Walker 10 10
Flying Arrow Holly Jacks 10 10
Audio Blonde Kelly Hutchinson 10 10
Crossview Eisen Rubicelle Sean McIntosh 10 10
Foxridge Cordelia (CSH) Shawn Ferguson 10 10
Streak Gillian Livinstone 8 8
Pretty Boy Floyd Jen Thompson 8 8
Norwegian Blue (TB) Karen Briggs 8 8
Oscar Wilde Stephanie St. Pierre 8 8
Jake Blair Nicol 6 6
Rumson Road Nicole Parkin 6 6
Nova Rachel Corbett 6 6

0
0
0
0
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Princess Sophia Ailsa Morrison 16 8 18 24 40 106
Second Look Claire Louise Nicol 10 14 14 12 20 32 102
Arlington Katelyn Swain 16 18 48 16 98
Scatter Althea Boncheff 10 16 12 4 10 16 4 8 16 96
Carbon Copy Kathryn Slack 14 14 20 20 20 88
Nemo Ailsa Morrison 20 16 36 72
Apple Pie Bianca Iddiols 18 22 14 16 70
Bella Loca Cassandra Chambers 10 10 16 16 14 66
Harvey Kenzie Garfield 16 22 12 16 66
Fionn McCumhal Ruairi Smith 12 16 14 22 64
Take a Chance on Me Amy Hamilton 10 8 16 14 14 62
Cinderella Hannah Watson 20 22 20 62
Next Dance Brooke Raynsford 14 10 18 18 60
Mercury Autumn Smith 16 8 12 22 58
Dillon Caitlin Dermot 20 4 20 12 56
Take Me To The Ball Nathalie White 14 10 28 52
Vincent Chloe Melnick 14 16 8 10 48
Romero Shaylea Shackleton 14 16 18 48
Cloud Nine Krista Gislason 10 14 10 12 46
Mica Linnea Given 10 12 24 46
Epona MacDara Veronika Wiesner 20 18 8 46
Ashton's Harper Katie LaBarge 20 24 44
Regal Jasper Brodie Seabrook 26 12 38
Expecto Patronum Delaney Dunne 14 6 10 8 38
Grace Hannah Shuttleworth 12 18 8 38
Native Edition Julia Whatley 22 16 38
Sunnidale Road Katelyn Barton 6 18 12 36
Carte Blanche Lauren Sergejewich 6 12 10 8 36
Oprah Sophia Dime 8 6 10 12 36
Sweet Vicky Moira de Ste. Croix-Laframboise 10 24 34
Markus Aurelius Cara Timmermans 14 6 12 32
Cadence Kathleen Lloyd 8 24 32
Queenston Heights (TB) Kelsey Hewgill 12 20 32
Waylon's Wish Alannah Galbraith 18 10 28
My Principle Alexis Murray 18 10 28
Bazinga Alexandra Morgan 8 6 12 26
Kill The Messenger Julia Fraser 8 18 26



Shamrock Shaylea Shackleton 10 16 26
Waterbug (TB) Alyssa Beech 12 12 24
Capella Annick Niemuller 24 24
Just My Luck Emily Sasso 24 24
Pen Pal Julia Fraser 8 16 24
Valerie Kendra Stewart 12 10 22
A Knight's Horse Alexis Murray 20 20
Special Chelsea Arden 10 10 20
Johnny Be Good Hope Brown 20 20
She'z Hot In Red Kendra Zimmerman 20 20
Shanghai Fury Maddy Luker 14 6 20
Calypso Nicholas St. Pierre 20 20
Extra Special Olivia Sheldrake 20 20
Ramble On Skylar Norman 20 20
My Mandate Tasia Murray 20 20
Power To Fool You Teya van Biljouw 8 12 20
Spur of the Moment Abby Avaria 18 18
Bogue Sound Amara Hoppner 18 18
Opportunist Avery Lewis 6 12 18
The Time Was Right Courtney Chaisson 18 18
Belvedere Emma Johnston 18 18
Tatti Abby Brown 16 16
Jess No Limits Andrea Rosborough 8 8 16
Athena Charlotte Strahl 16 16
Irish Prince Eva Von Jagow 16 16
Knight In A Jag Michaela Robinson 16 16
Winston Shannon Spencer 16 16
Like The Wedding Abigail Green 8 6 14
Sikanni Chief Alexandra Bresnahan 14 14
Athene Noctua Ciara Tonno 14 14
Sawyer Emily Thomson 14 14
HMS Beagle Harriet Minc 14 14
Charleston Jacquie Kelton 14 14
Rosie O'Grady Jacquie Kelton 8 6 14
Jazz Kirsten Radcliffe 14 14
Mirror Image Marjorie MacDonald 14 14
Danke Schone Mylene Simoneau 14 14
The Zed Factor Olivia Wilding Davies 14 14
Quinte Shannon Finnegan 14 14
Pyrite Antonio Maklouf 12 12
Conflict of Interest (TB) Caitlin Negus 12 12
Prince Hannah Robinson 4 8 12
It Takes Two Jessica Scheepstra 12 12
Vivian Jocelyn McCulloch 12 12
Royal Ruckus John Paul Thomson 12 12
Razzle Dazzle Michaela Manning 12 12



Gammond's Jewel Savanna Massimo 6 6 12
High Point Taryn Roy 12 12
Gemini Gal Ashly Boily 10 10
Prince Eloise Sharkey 10 10
Piccola Topo Lindsay Grey 10 10
Grand Design Sarah Spagnol 6 4 10
West River (CWHBA) Caileigh Levely-Connolly 8 8
Royale's Jewel Jacqueline Whalen 8 8
Oliver Twist Jacqui Dubreuil 8 8
Lucas Leah Vrieling 8 8
Demons Daughter Joanne Smith 6 6
Derby Alex Johnston 4 4
Kaleidescope Michael Kirwan 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
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Gotzon (CSH) Melissa Laird 20 20 22 48 18 128
Brew Susan Georgas 16 12 20 24 36 108
Times Square Ashley Baker 22 18 18 14 14 12 6 104
Eleven Eleven Jennifer Lorimer 14 20 20 40 94
Mad About You Maureen Sinopoli 18 8 26 16 24 92
Power Play Roxanne Valois 20 16 16 18 12 10 92
Best Bet Yet Leigh Parker 24 10 22 28 84
Sonny D Laura MacKinnon 20 10 22 20 72
HN'S Hemi Holly Nicole 4 12 12 18 16 62
Flyte Tyme Kelly Hutchinson 12 14 32 58
Bentley Tori Morgan 14 12 20 12 58
Cowboy Casanova Christine Curtin 16 14 24 54
Sniper (TB) Karen Moran 12 18 24 54
Not Just a Lady Tori Myers 16 8 16 14 54
Magnified Kara Edwards 10 20 22 52
She's a Keeper Sarah Deevy 14 16 22 52
Joy Ride Kate Heffernan 14 16 18 48
King Stag Michelle Caputo 14 12 8 14 48
Nadxiieli (TB) Jenna Fines 14 10 22 46
RS Saxon Katiana Fleck 14 18 14 46
Sir Galahad Trish Newton 22 24 46
Hott Topic Ashley Hensman 12 10 8 14 44
Oscar's Wild Brandon McMechan 20 20 40
Motive John Ross 18 14 8 40
Dealan Samantha Jones 22 18 40
Talk O' The Town (CSH) Jenna Mayhew 6 16 16 38
Seven Jennifer Lorimer 10 12 16 38
"C" Taz Go Bradley Champagne 20 16 36
Poetry In Motion Monica Pellizzari 14 8 14 36
Zoey Rebecca Rebus 16 20 36
TNT SlowDancingInARoomOnFire (TTania Tonelli 8 18 4 6 36
Dirty Harry Cassandra Sawicki 12 10 12 34
Clifton Interest Hana Jotkus 16 18 34
Great Coeur Julianna MacDonald 14 20 34
Oscar the Mighty Lee Chrysler 10 12 12 34
Sommerled's O'Finnigan Tania Burrows 16 18 34
Annabelle Tracy Smith 12 22 34



So Sully Liz Lewis 10 22 32
Rush Hour (TB) Jessica Shantz 24 6 30
I Am Legend Lindsay Fox 8 12 10 30
He Rocks My Socks Nadia Brown 10 20 30
Secretly A Donkey Emily Miller 14 14 28
Supernova (TB) Stephanie Campbell 14 14 28
West On Adelaide (TB) Wendy Carruthers 16 12 28
Never Too Late Yvonne Wilson 10 18 28
Amelie (CSH) Kim Sachau 26 26
Rio Nevoso Susan Laverty 10 16 26
Fortuitous Allison Gauvreau 24 24
Incognito Amber Cranston 16 8 24
Cian Brandon McMechan 24 24
Bazinga Megan Siwicky 16 8 24
Lance BetaGold Melissa Tarbett 10 8 6 24
Abby Emma Rafuse 6 10 6 22
Captain Jack Maude McAllister 12 10 22
Sokit2ya Miranda Lepore 22 22
Here N Now Samantha Molson 22 22
Fleetwood Tom Genevieve Proulx 20 20
Flyen Ryen Haydee Traviss 20 20
Arragorn Jackie Evans 20 20
Nechisar Kirstin Gannon 6 14 20
Onyx Angela Colterjohn 18 18
Oscar Bryan Kennedy 8 10 18
Eddy's Martini Cassandra Gourley 18 18
Cold Play Hayley Cairns 18 18
Blazed in Steel Jeanine Boulter-Bitzer 18 18
Wishbone's Shadow Magelle Cadieux 18 18
Prospect's Lillian Stephen Hall 10 8 18
Revelation Valerie Cairnie 18 18
No Looking Back Wendy Jacob 18 18
Mickey Finn Amanda Hunter 16 16
Orange Juice Deb Zimmerman 16 16
Wiseher Jacqui Evans 16 16
Quinte Julie Hickey 16 16
Steam Train Kate Collins-Cavers 6 10 16
Romilly Rascal Kristen Wavryk 16 16
Spice It Up Samantha Tapper 16 16
Just A Little Renegade Stacie Ostasz 16 16
Lady Belle Tina Luckhurst 16 16
Bay B True Avril Patrick 14 14
Figment of Imagination Dakota Wicklum 14 14
Airborn Danielle Suzuki 14 14
Sir Galahad Kaitlin Blainey 14 14
Montferrand Kate Harrison 8 6 14



Lancaster Kyle Kemp 14 14
Charms Symphony Marlene Woodley 14 14
Peter Piper Alexa Harper 12 12
Flame Andrea Hoppe 12 12
Saber Be Bold Aspenn Richards 12 12
Thank You Becky Allen 12 12
Wicca Devon Svoboda 12 12
Lucky Strike Jazmin Visco 12 12
Altair Jennifer Shaw 12 12
Merlin Ken Rose 12 12
Tilted Kilt Maude Greisman 12 12
Fade To Black Michelle Stableford 12 12
Oxford Forest Danielle Donald 10 10
Frost Emma Elley 10 10
Ivy Laura Sweeney 10 10
Northern Jazz (TB) Lauren Cook 10 10
Cherokee Mark Hurtig 10 10
Showtime Roxanne Young 10 10
Brilliant Sadie Stephanie Campeau 10 10
Perpetual Moon Tori Beauchemin 10 10
Just Cruisin' Alix Ryan 8 8
Lucca Anna Szczurko 8 8
Aviara Julie Hickey 8 8
Sin of Omission Kitty Baker 8 8
Panamerra Kristin McLaren 8 8
Knight in a Jag Michaela Robinson 8 8
Prospect's Free Spirit Mitchell Hall 8 8
Ready Set Paige Winton 8 8
Lombardi (TB) Sarah Gregg 8 8
Classic Emerald Tracey Drake 8 8
Lancaster Allie Flewelling 6 6
High Point Bianca Bohn 6 6
Daylon Brandy (STB) Brittany Stinson 6 6
Cromwell Jones Gen Brady 6 6
Valley Girl Jessica Jean Foulds 6 6
Rather Boldly Anne-Marie Duarte 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
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Devil Munchkin Sable Giesler 8 14 22 16 40 22 122
Hot Rod Momo Laframboise 14 22 18 48 102
Mister Fancy Pants Edie Tarves 20 18 22 18 22 100
Lexie Donna Compton 20 6 22 20 16 84
Voodoo Justice Curtis Barbour 12 20 14 32 78
Tinkerbelle April Simmonds 18 14 16 16 64
Foxridge Cordelia (CSH) Shawn Ferguson 14 10 12 28 64
Cian Brandon McMechan 22 16 22 60
Rebel Munchkin Sable Giesler 20 14 24 58
Pretty Boy Floyd Jen Thompson 12 18 14 12 56
Moonshine Meagan Maloney 12 6 18 20 56
Eternal Moon Jessica Phoenix 20 8 12 14 54
Dunkirk Michael Cnoop-Koopmans 22 12 18 52
West River (CWHBA) Waylon Roberts 16 16 18 50
Kaiya (CWHBA) Chris Waefler 20 26 46
Merlin Ken Rose 14 10 10 10 44
Timaru Momo Laframboise 12 16 16 44
Oscar Wilde Stephanie St. Pierre 8 36 44
Lady Lola Selena O'Hanlon 20 20 40
Vanity Fair Angel MacKenzie 16 10 12 38
Rapunzel Emily Boyce 18 8 12 38
Humble GS Jessica Phoenix 20 18 38
Sugar Coated Michele Mueller 24 12 36
Flash of Brilliance (TB) Allison Wood 14 18 32
Tradewind Angel MacKenzie 18 14 32
Hold Your Fire Diana Burnett 10 10 12 32
Grand Optimist Kendal Lehari 20 12 32
Taisun (TB) Allison Wood 14 16 30
Oscar's Wilde Brandon McMechan 12 18 30
Custom Design Samantha Krieger 16 14 30
FE Coppertop Valerie Todd 10 20 30
Johnny Rockstar Angela Shaw 12 14 26
Maya Patrick St. Pierre 10 10 6 26
Kailee Selena O'Hanlon 14 12 26
Roo Daria Ivandaeva 10 14 24
Capella Jessica Phoenix 24 24
Godiva GS Jessica Phoenix 24 24



Victoria Secret Kelly List 24 24
Alex Mark Nelson 12 12 24
Zephyr Selena O'Hanlon 24 24
Beginner's Luck Shawn Ferguson 24 24
Dalton Trish Green 8 16 24
Free Trade (CSH) Cristina Barbour 22 22
Spare Kee Erika Godina 14 8 22
Alkatraz Jennifer Matusiak 14 8 22
Rhyme or Reason Karl Slezak 6 16 22
Saffron Matt Kidney 12 10 22
Rosen Dawn Cadence Shannon Holmes 4 8 10 22
Bill Owen Waylon Roberts 14 8 22
Dr.Sheldon Cooper Jane Stephenson 8 12 20
Diamond Jim Janelle Caldwell 8 12 20
Wicka Karl Slezak 20 20
Limitless Blair Nicol 18 18
Wisconsin Claus Zander 18 18
Prince Jordan McDonald 18 18
Wendi Julie Clark 18 18
Crystal Kelly List 18 18
Regent Warrior Momo Laframboise 18 18
Wolke Morgan Kempff 18 18
Arctic Law Rachel Johnson 18 18
Abercrombie Stephanie Calvert 18 18
Lancaster Waylon Roberts 18 18
Shamrock Finlay Shackleton 16 16
Poker Run Kaitlyn Hewson 16 16
Poker Run Karl Slezak 16 16
Rasta Kelly Plitz 16 16
Beckham Kirstin Haines 16 16
Promising Star (CWHBA) Lawlor Brown 16 16
Yankee's Spirit Lindsay Mahon 16 16
Paddington Martha Mesley 16 16
Amaretto Rene Tiffin-Foster 16 16
Yolisto Cheyanne Sacchetti 14 14
Rockabye TB) Edie Tarves 14 14
Electra Jamie Cain 14 14
Gone With The Wind Kelly Poland 14 14
Orlean Pauline Igochine 14 14
Serengeti Penny Rowland 14 14
Ndxelia Sarah Croft 14 14
Clever Canuck (TB) Sarah Croft 14 14
Bella Donna Trudy Atrens 8 6 14
Nel Bel Prize Ashlynne Bugg 6 6 12
Incantation (TB) Chris Waefler 12 12
Mr. Mayacco Jamie Cain 12 12



Billy Mac Jessica Ruppel 6 6 12
Zero Tolerance Kelly Poland 12 12
Timothy Lindsay Beer 6 6 12
Dynamo Penny Rowland 12 12
Smoke N Mirrors Shawn Ferguson 12 12
Seaworthy FF Shawn Ferguson 12 12
Markus Aurelius Cody Sturgess 10 10
Galaxy Hilary Popiel 10 10
Belvedere Jessica Phoenix 10 10
The Mighty Finn Jessica Ruppel 10 10
Pyrite Kelly Plitz 10 10
Goodfella Kendal Lehari 10 10
Stroud Bay Krystin Anderson 10 10
Michelin Star Laura Tegelberg 10 10
Won Track Mind Lawlor Brown 10 10
Magnum Lindsay Beer 10 10
Balancing Act (TB) Sophie Vertigan 10 10
Annika II (CWHBA) Victoria Marshall 10 10
Up In Smoke Danielle Glanc 8 8
Tyrone Finlay Shackleton 8 8
Savannah's Ulita O Jennifer Irwin 8 8
Norwegian Blue Karen Briggs 8 8
Luck of the Draw Katie Bondrager 8 8
Oakley Katie Stephenson 8 8
Relaxed Lindsay Bisiker 8 8
Riley Pauline Igochine 8 8
Sarvari Salam MacNeil 8 8
Beau Geste Waylon Roberts 8 8
Beyond Imagination Amanda Usselman 6 6
Jake Blair Nicol 6 6
Gowin To Be Single Haley Thompson 6 6
Shaitani Penny Rowland 4 4

0
0
0
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Ramble On Skylar Norman 16 22 10 12 20 40 120
Keegan's Irish Clover Annick Niemuller 12 14 8 10 14 16 10 32 116
Batman Jennifer Stoltz 16 14 10 16 22 12 18 108
Uptown Girl (TB) Linnea Given 18 6 16 16 28 12 96
Chocolate Caroline Kennedy 16 16 8 14 18 72
Bellscross Sunny Cruise Emma Green 4 10 18 6 10 14 8 70
Wild at Heart Emily Thompson 4 10 14 16 24 68
With a Whisper (TB) Chloe Graham 8 20 16 20 64
Sterling Sarah Kidney 4 20 12 14 14 64
Oliver Twist Jacqui Dubreuil 8 16 12 20 56
Vivian Jocelyn McCulloch 12 20 6 16 54
Fionn McCuhal Ruairi Smith 10 14 12 18 54
Twist of Fate Heather McGeer 20 20 8 48
Calypso Nichola St. Pierre 12 10 8 18 48
Tatti Abby Brown 14 14 18 46
Oprah Sophia Dime 8 8 14 14 44
Maybe It's Maybelline Caileigh Levely-Connolly 14 16 12 42
Spur of the Moment Abby Avaria 14 20 4 38
Mr. Bojangles Laura Phillips 10 8 20 38
Sweet Vicky Moira de Ste Croix Laframboise 20 18 38
Pog Mahome (TB) Sophie Ochocinski 14 24 38
Bally Sea (IDHSC) Emma Green 10 12 14 36
Romero Shalea Shackleton 18 18 36
Waterbug (TB) Alyssa Beech 6 12 16 34
Conflict of Interest (TB) Caitlin Negus 12 18 30
Casino Royal Sara Fraser 14 14 28
Princess Sophia Ailsa Morrison 22 22
Sea of Diamonds (IDHSC) Caileigh Levely-Connolly 10 12 22
Iceman Caitlyn Brown 20 20
Chatsworth Ellen Ferris 20 20
Off The Hook Jamie Kellock 10 4 6 20
Native Edition Julia Whatley 8 12 20
Lucas Leah Vrieling 8 12 20
Maybe So Paighton Smyth 8 12 20
Gemini Ashley Moore 18 18
Firecrackers Autumn Smith 18 18
Sawyer Emily Thompson 16 16



Yahya Justin Smith 14 14
Emyprean Princess Rebecca Mussato 14 14
Fair and Square Beatrice Cigagna 12 12
The Time Was Right Courtney Chaisson 12 12
The Zed Factor Olivia Wilding Davies 12 12
Rogue Sound Amara Hoppner 10 10
Carte Blanche Lauren Sergejewich 10 10
Demon's Daughter Joanne Smith 8 8
She's Hot In Red Kendra Zimmerman 8 8
Take Me To The Ball Nathalie White 8 8
Hot Toddy Autums Wells 6 6
Easy Company Charlotte Evans 6 6
Donaghan Chelsey Walker 6 6
Charleston Jacqui Kelton 6 6
Queenston Heights (TB) Kelsey Hewgill 6 6
Shamrock Shalea Shackleton 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
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Good Golly Miss Molly Alison Bressette 10 14 10 16 16 10 48 22 146
Marco Polo Amber Cranston 16 14 18 16 18 14 18 14 128
Grantstown Ranger Kristy Gasparini 14 18 18 40 90
Countess of Oxford Martina Sagermann 18 16 20 36 90
"C" Taz Go Bradley Champagne 14 22 10 16 20 82
Trinity (CWHBA) Carolyn Pass Cormier 24 22 24 70
Lancaster Kyle Kemp 24 6 16 22 68
Annika II (CWHBA) Victoria Marshall 22 22 24 68
Fortuitous Allison Gauvreau 10 24 10 20 64
Bazinga Megan Siwicky 10 22 32 64
FE Coppertop Valerie Todd 14 22 26 62
Magic Carpet Kaitlin Pollard 14 18 28 60
Just By Chance Rachel Johnson 20 22 18 60
Arragorn Jackie Evans 10 8 22 14 54
Compliment Jessica Glassford 16 18 6 12 52
A Fine Line Rainee Stoddart 16 16 20 52
Onyx Angela Colterjohn 12 20 18 50
Sniper (TB) Karen Moran 26 12 10 48
Tyrone Finlay Shackleton 18 26 44
Revelin Jenna Fines 12 12 20 44
JC Serendipity Julia Riddle 8 18 18 44
Here N' Now Samantha Molson 20 10 14 44
Logan Robin Campbell 10 14 16 40
Devil's Advocate Thomasin Element 16 8 16 40
Utah II Claire Foy 18 20 38
She's Country Rachel Smit 8 18 12 38
Zephyr Kelly Damp 14 10 12 36
Michelin Star Laura Tegelberg 16 12 8 36
Hollywood (TB) Allison Wood 20 14 34
Deep Sky Elizabeth Hawley 12 12 10 34
Chikk-A-Chill Jenny Jelen 10 12 10 32
Juggernaut Abbey Gregus 12 18 30
Happy Feet Abi Roman 24 6 30
Wisconsin Claus Zander 14 16 30
Bail Me Out (TB) Leanne Gummerson 18 10 28
Paddington Martha Mesley 14 12 26
Moonshine Meagan Maloney 14 12 26



Stiletto Bronwyn Campbell 14 10 24
Peter and Zoe (TB) Taria van Weesenbeek 12 12 24
Bay B True Avril Patrick 22 22
Sawyer Lisa Thompson 10 12 22
Split Decision Nicole MacLellan 6 16 22
Art's Design (CWHBA) Jayme Harvey-Micay 20 20
Miss Conception Robyn Townsend 20 20
Revelation Valerie Cairnie 20 20
Yolisto Cheyanne Sacchetti 18 18
Signature Moves Elizabeth Hawley 18 18
Exuberant Melisa Evans 18 18
Sokit2ya Miranda Lepore 18 18
Explicit Saskia Goedhart 18 18
Not Just a Lady Tori Myers 18 18
Roundabout Amber Cranston 16 16
Da Vinci Becky Allen 16 16
Shamrock Finlay Shackleton 8 8 16
Lucky Strike Jazmin Visco 16 16
Gus Jenna Fines 16 16
Mr. Mischevious Karen Goetz 16 16
Roll The Bones Alexandra DeMelo 14 14
Halo Above Me (TB) Britney Hensman 14 14
RS Saxon Katiana Fleck 14 14
Relaxed Lindsay Bisiker 14 14
Captain Jack Maude McAllister 14 14
Lucy Shannon Holmes 14 14
Classic Times Tonya Cummins 14 14
Irish Park Quinlan Arthur Tateishi 12 12
Guinness Elizabeth Slack 12 12
Gerald Katrina Ardiel 12 12
Ready Set Paige Winton 12 12
Arctic Law Rachel Johnson 12 12
Daylon Brandy (STB) Brittany Stinson 10 10
Stag's Pride Lauren Boyer 10 10
Peter Piper Alexa Harper 8 8
Rhapsody Alexandra Simone 8 8
Dream of Victory Anna Hudson 8 8
Lambert Martina Sagermann 8 8
Westbound Samantha Oetting 8 8
Brew Susan Georgas 8 8
Darkly Dreaming Dexter Allie Dean 6 6
Taisun (TB) Allison Wood 6 6
Eddy's Martini Cassandra Gourley 6 6
The Optimist Jennifer Boogaards 6 6
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Bill Owen Waylon Roberts 20 22 20 18 44 124
Flourescent Adolescent Hannah Rankin 22 18 6 36 82
Hialeah GS Jessica Phoenix 14 6 10 16 16 18 80
Bayard Delasha Matthew Kidney 20 10 18 14 12 74
Fernhill Cascum Marco Katlyn Hewson 18 12 18 22 70
Godiva GS Jessica Phoenix 26 20 22 68
Uncle Tink Philippa Hambly 10 8 18 32 68
Femme Fatale Jordan Thompson 16 18 10 16 60
Humble GS Jessica Phoenix 26 14 18 58
Rasta Kelly Plitz 16 12 14 16 58
Colin Leslie Saila 12 22 20 54
Politically Correct Michele Mueller 8 22 10 12 52
Tangerine Tango (CWHBA) Andrea Volasko 4 16 14 14 48
Dreo Jessica Ruppel 22 6 20 48
Oscar's Wild Brandon McMechan 18 28 46
Bambina Holly Jacks 10 14 22 46
Timaru Momo Laframboise 24 14 8 46
Incantation (TB) Chris Waefler 18 16 10 44
King Of The Swamp Diana Burnett 14 16 12 42
Understudy (TB) Gwen Lehari 24 14 38
Tom Foolery Casey Gillis 12 12 10 34
Clever Canuck  (TB) Sarah Croft 8 10 10 6 34
Rather Small Kim Crawford 8 24 32
High Contrast Frankie Simpson 12 18 30
Absolute Karl Slezak 10 20 30
Utah II Momo Laframboise 14 16 30
Northern Hat Emily Bertrand 16 12 28
Miles to Cruise Kendal Lehari 14 14 28
Roisin Selena O'Hanlon 14 14 28
Tradewind Angel Mackenzie 12 14 26
Ledger Callie Evans 12 14 26
Gone With The Wind Kelly Poland 12 14 26
Zero Tolerance Kelly Poland 14 12 26
Infinity (TB) Nicole Parkin 8 18 26
A Ragtyme Classic Katie Wood 8 16 24
Foxridge Alouette (CSH) Shawn Ferguson 12 12 24
Don't Look Back Curtis Barbour 10 12 22



Cnoc Ian Roberts 6 16 22
Marco Polo Penny Rowland 22 22
Dynamo Penny Rowland 8 14 22
Mistress Quigley Selena O'Hanlon 8 14 22
Waylon Trish Green 22 22
Mercury Waylon Roberts 22 22
Rather Loud Curtis Barbour 6 14 20
Cool Jack Dick Bayly 20 20
Sniper (TB) Diana Burnett 18 18
Credence Hilary Popiel 18 18
Politically Correct Ian Roberts 18 18
Orlean Pauline Igochine 18 18
Zephyr Selena O'Hanlon 18 18
Fit To Fight Selena O'Hanlon 18 18
Lady Lola Selena O'Hanlon 18 18
Rolex (TB) Sophie Kalpin 18 18
West River (CWHBA) Waylon Roberts 18 18
The Pied Piper Angel Mackenzie 16 16
Tyrone Finlay Shackleton 16 16
Exploring Hannah Bundy 16 16
Copper Cove Ian Roberts 8 8 16
The Optimist Jen Boogaards 16 16
Mercury Kelly Plitz 14 14
Hot Rod Momo Laframboise 14 14
Rebel Munchkin Sable Giesler 14 14
Smoke N Mirrors Shawn Ferguson 14 14
Vanity Fair Angel Mackenzie 12 12
Shamrock Finlay Shackleton 12 12
Tailwind Terry Holly Jacks 12 12
Mercury Ian Roberts 12 12
Luck Of The Draw Katie Bondrager 12 12
Pyrite Kelly Plitz 12 12
Miss Conception Robyn Townsend 12 12
Orlando Shawn Ferguson 12 12
Relaxed Siobhain O'Connor 12 12
Nel Bel Prize Ashlynne Bugg 10 10
Da Vinci Becky Allen 10 10
Free Trade (CSH) Cristina Barbour 10 10
Indisguise Emma Bradbury 10 10
Electra Jamie Cain 10 10
Sterling Natasha Matte 10 10
Nadxiieli (TB) Sarah Croft 10 10
Delgado (TB) Shawn Ferguson 10 10
Diamond Jim Janelle Caldwell 8 8
Cuatro Estrellas (TB) Jenna Kuzenko 8 8
Yankee's Spirit Lindsay Mahon 8 8



Slatter Sarah Croft 8 8
Dior AV Geoff Thomson 6 6
Da Vinci Jessica Phoenix 6 6
Kid Rock Mark Nelson 6 6
Zoom Zoom Nancy Robertson 6 6

0
0
0
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Gamble (TB) Bruce Lamb 18 14 14 18 6 20 20 20 130
Rolex (TB) Sophie Kalpin 12 18 16 28 32 18 124
Pog Mahome (TB) Sophie Ochocinski 22 18 16 44 100
Public Affair Alayne Edwards 10 12 18 14 14 16 84
Delgado (TB) Shawn Ferguson 22 16 28 14 80
Kudos to Felix Nikita Ollen-Bittle 10 18 22 20 70
Chatsworth Ellen Ferris 12 6 24 18 6 66
Tahiti Creek (CSH) Tasha Orr 8 6 20 12 16 62
Yahya Justin Smith 22 18 10 10 60
Lucy In The Sky Jen Thompson 10 22 14 8 54
Hollywood (TB) Allison Wood 10 18 12 12 52
Santo Domingo (TB) Stephanie St. Pierre 12 8 14 18 52
High Star 3E Elana Von Doeler 14 16 20 50
Heston Nancy Dunne 14 16 8 12 50
Cumulous Effect Natalie Tourikian 16 24 10 50
Lucy       Shannon Holmes 12 18 18 48
Indisguise Christy Cachia-Zerygiewicz 20 10 12 42
Toots Nancy Robertson 8 16 18 42
Hot Toddy Autumn Wells 18 16 6 40
Coolum XV Lauren Clark 10 14 16 40
Impressively Done (TB) April Simmonds 36 36
H'Vezda Caroline Godson 12 16 8 36
Easy Company Charlotte Evans 12 10 14 36
With A Whisper (TB) Chloe Graham 10 12 14 36
Indisguise Emma Bradbury 18 16 34
Orlean Pauline Igochine 18 16 34
Just By Chance Rachel Johnson 22 12 34
Kegan's Irish Clover Annick Niemuller 10 22 32
Counterpoint Katie Bondrager 12 12 8 32
Hendrix Ellen Ferris 8 8 14 30
Grantstown Ranger Kristy Gasparini 12 18 30
Absolute Samantha Krieger 14 16 30
H.S. Flying Finn Trudy Atrens 6 6 8 10 30
Foxridge Alouette (CSH) Shawn Ferguson 8 6 14 28
Tyrone Finlay Shackleton 16 10 26
Blue Ben Moira de Ste. Croix Laframboise 14 12 26
Don't Blink Jamie Kellock 24 24



Winnie Wonka Emilie Cleminson 22 22
Onyx Haley Armstrong-Laframboise 22 22
Off The Hook Jamie Kellock 8 14 22
Lancaster Kyle Kemp 22 22
Hearts Desire Gail Coplen-Toye 6 14 20
Empyrean Princess Rebecca Mussato 6 6 8 20
Upside Down Shirley Waddell 10 4 6 20
Fernhill Cascum Marco Katlyn Hewson 18 18
Uncle Tink Philippa Hambly 18 18
Magic Carpet Kaitlyn Pollard 16 16
Mastermind Philippa Hambly 16 16
Bally Sea (IDHSC) Emma Green 14 14
Femme Fatale Jordan Thompson 14 14
Countess Of Oxford Martina Sagermann 14 14
Ryker Pamela Overton 14 14
Sawyer Emily Thompson 12 12
Arctic Law Rachel Johnson 12 12
Maybe It's Maybelline Caileigh Levely-Connolly 10 10
Sifton Dick Bayly 10 10
A Ragtyme Classic Katie Wood 8 8
Exuberant Melisa Evans 8 8
Etoile Mia Dover-Terrettaz 8 8
Merlin Philip Cigagna 8 8
Calypso Nicholas St. Pierre 6 6
Mr. Mischevious Karen Goetz 4 4
Split Decision Nicole MacLellan 4 4

0
0
0
0
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Othello of Abbotsford Christian Bennett 14 20 12 8 12 40 20 14 140
Exultation (TB) Jessica Phoenix 18 14 14 36 20 12 18 132
Maserati One Jessica Phoenix 12 12 32 24 14 10 104
Cool Disguise Julie Clark 18 12 16 6 20 72
Rather Swell Kim Crawford 14 18 8 18 58
Bill Owen Waylon Roberts 14 18 22 54
Flin Flon Kendal Lehari 22 28 50
Onyx Momo Laframboise 14 36 50
Clever Canuck  (TB) Sarah Croft 18 8 12 38
Amboseli Penny Rowland 14 18 32
Rather Loud Cristina Barbour 12 12 6 30
Nadxiieli (TB) Sarah Croft 14 6 10 30
Paddington Waylon Roberts 16 14 30
Cnoc Ian Roberts 18 10 28
Kid Rock Korah Broderick 16 12 28
Copper Cove Ian Roberts 14 12 26
Abby GS Jessica Phoenix 22 22
Etoile Momo Laframboise 14 8 22
Glendening Avis (CSH) Callie Evans 20 20
Safdie Cristina Barbour 10 10 20
Waylon Trish Green 20 20
Winnie Wonka Emilie Cleminson 18 18
Northern Hat Emily Bertrand 18 18
Godiva GS Jessica Phoenix 18 18
Miss Conception Robyn Townsend 18 18
Faux Indigo Siobhain O'Connor 18 18
Yarrow Waylon Roberts 18 18
Tobiaz (CSH) Erin MacDonald 16 16
More Inspiration Holly Jacks 16 16
Totally Frank (TB) Kendal Lehari 16 16
Playtime (CWHBA) Lindsay Mahon 16 16
Rebel Munchkin Sable Giesler 16 16
Buckingham Palace Emily Bertrand 14 14
Bambina Holly Jacks 14 14
Orion 49 Waylon Roberts 14 14
Femme Fatale Jordan Thompson 12 12
The Armani Cowboy (TB) Michele Mueller 12 12



Infinity (TB) Nicole Parkin 12 12
Jackie Oh Dick Bayly 10 10
Dreo Jessica Ruppel 10 10
Politically Correct Michele Mueller 10 10
Naughty By Nature Natasha Keill 10 10
Delgado (TB) Shawn Ferguson 6 4 10
The Salmon Erica Standish 8 8
You Can Leave Your Hat On (TB) Michele Mueller 8 8
Exploring Hanna Bundy 6 6
Chiron Siobhain O'Connor 6 6

0
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Total

Acrobat Anita Nemtin-Gilmour 16 80 32 28 48 204
Glendening Avis (CSH) Callie Evans 72 72 56 200
A Little Romance Jessica Phoenix 24 32 96 36 188
Yoshi Karl Slezak 16 24 64 16 16 136
Autorytet Dasha Ivandaeva 44 40 32 116
Winnie Wonka Emilie Cleminson 28 24 40 24 116
Extraordinaire Jessica Phoenix 36 48 32 116
Diamond Cut III Diana Burnett 28 80 108
Executive Decision Jessica Phoenix 12 28 40 28 108
Orion 49 Waylon Roberts 44 64 108
Renegade Jenna Kuzenko 48 56 104
Yoscha Bosche Lauren Clark 20 36 48 104
Glencento Jordan MacDonald 96 96
Naughty By Nature Natasha Keill 36 48 84
Faolan Ian Roberts 32 44 76
Pavarotti Jessica Phoenix 44 32 76
Yarrow Waylon Roberts 24 40 64
Bonner's Chief II Diana Burnett 24 36 60
Abbey GS Jessica Phoenix 28 28 56
Master Key Lindsay Mahon 20 36 56
Sunday Best (TB) April Simmonds 20 32 52
Totally Frank (TB) Kendal Lehari 24 28 52
Wild T'Mater Sean McIntosh 16 32 48
Exploring Hanna Bundy 40 40
Erodium Jessica Phoenix 40 40
Tangerine (CSH) Samantha Galway 40 40
Rolex (TB) Sophie Kalpin 16 24 40
Dejavue Haley Armstrong Laframboise 36 36
Playtime (CWHBA) Lindsay Mahon 12 24 36
Don't Blink Jamie Kellock 32 32
Cool Disguise Julie Clark 20 12 32
Flin Flon Kendal Lehari 32 32
Orion Madison Penfound 32 32
Lexus Nicole Parkin 32 32
Shigatzi Diana Burnett 28 28
El Paso Lindsay Beer 28 28
Kudos to Felix Nikita Ollen-Bittle 16 12 28



Tobiaz (CSH) Erin MacDonald 24 24
D'Jion Hanna Bundy 24 24
Othello of Abbotsford Christian Bennett 20 20
Coolum XV Lauren Clark 20 20
Irish Rhythm (TB) Rachel McDonough 20 20
Indisguise Christy Cachia-Zerygiewicz 16 16
Knightly Ruckus Trish Green 12 12
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